

2nd on A/C bill

18

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Head - m m GSY (GEN)					
Name of Road - 1042 To Basudev Singh Jala					
N/Agency - Mina Beni (Bhojpur)					
Agreement No - 56 SBD/1019-20 dt-12.02.2020					
Date of Start - 16.01.2020					
Date of Comp. - 15.01.2021					
Date of entry - 23.09.2020					
① p/v & laying fibre duct 300 mm Ø as per - - -					
vide p.N. 15, item no - 1 of T.M.B					40 Rm
② Const. of G.S.B to p/v well graded material grading - 1					

as per - - -					
vide item no - 2, p.N. 15 of T.M.B					110.875 m ³
③ p/v, laying, & spreading & comp acting stone aggregates to spec size 10-20 mm - grading - 3 as per - - -					363.127 m ³
vide item no - ① p.N. 16 of T.M.B					363.127 m ³
<u>Prasad</u>					26.25/09/2020 D.E.
23.09.2020					
AS					

Abstract of cost

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

19

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Head- mmsy (GEN)					
Name of Road- L042 TO Basudev Singh Tola					
N/Agency- Mina Beni, (Bhojpur)					
Agreement No- 51.80/2019-20, dt- 13.02.2020					
Date of start- 16.01.2020					
Date of Comp- 15.01.2021					
Date of entry- 23.09.2020					
1/6 P/v of fixing Mgo. board of project as per do					
Qty- 2 Nos. VTM BPN- 10					
@ Rs 9308.44/each					Rs 18617.00
2/ P/v bench mark as per do					

Qty- 2 Nos. VTM BPN- 10					
@ Rs 3626.20/No					Rs 7252.00
3/ P/v. reformation pillar as per do					
Qty- 5 Nos. VTM BPN- 10					
@ Rs 1670.46/each					Rs 8352.00
4/ Humanizing pillar of cement concrete as per do					
Qty- 5.01 m ³ , VTM BPN- 10					
@ Rs 473.83/m ³					Rs 2373.00
5/ Humanizing of existing struct. as per do					
Qty- 162.36 m ³ , VTM BPN- 11					
@ Rs 228.72/m ³					Rs 37134.00
6/ Humanizing of Damage H.P.C. as per do					
Qty- 30.0 R.M., VTM BPN- 11					
@ Rs 228.68/RM					Rs 6860.00
Continuation CO. Rs = 80588.00					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Add 12% G.S.T			B.f.	As	5853350.2
Add 1% Labourer				As	5749134.2
Subtotal					702405.01
Deduct 10% As per Agreement				As	58534.00
					6614786.2
					6614786.2
					6614786.2
					6614786.2
					5772425.00
					5952857.00
Net previous payment					Rs 3391330.00
					Net Rs 1781051.00
					2561487.00
Proposed					2023/09/2020
23.09.2020					J.E.
AR					

material cost				
53mm-9.5mm	66.53m ³	@ Rs 516.42/m ³	Rs 34335.70	
9.5mm	2.36	- 26.61m ³	@ 411.33/m ³	Rs 10945.00
2.36 below	39.72m ³	@ 185.94	- Rs 7423.00	
53mm-22.4mm	408.76m ³	@ 458.22/m ³	Rs 187302.20	
11.22 mm sieve	8.08m ³	@ 345.52/m ³	Rs 28015.00	
			Rs 268042.00	
			2023/09/2020	
			J.E.	

Continuation